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 1 1608015020 FATHUR RAYHAN  77 B 77.00

 2 1708015006 SITI ANASTASIA LARASATI  80 A 80.00

 3 1708015015 WINDI GEMILANG  77 B 77.00

 4 1708015017 AIZA RATU AMALIA  80 A 80.00

 5 1708015020 TYAS ANGGORO  74 B 74.00

 6 1708015033 MAULANA IRFAN  72 B 72.00

 7 1708015034 FARHATHUN NADZILLAH  80 A 80.00

 8 1708015037 EARLY SYAHWARDANI  80 A 80.00

 9 1708015043 ANNISA DWI PERMATA SARI  80 A 80.00

 10 1708015046 SASKIA KHAIRUNISSA  82 A 82.00

 11 1708015047 ULFAH RACHMAWATI  81 A 81.00

 12 1708015050 ARNY ANGRAITA PERTIWI  67 C 67.00

 13 1708015052 ULFA OKTAVIANI  81 A 81.00

 14 1708015054 RIFDA AMALIA NURTANTRI  80 A 80.00

 15 1708015055 DLIYA AULIA ZAHWAH  81 A 81.00

 16 1708015058 RUBAEATUL ADAWIAH  80 A 80.00

 17 1708015065 ASSAYYIDAH SOFIAH  80 A 80.00

 18 1708015068 NIKKI SEPTIANTI MAYASARI  80 A 80.00

 19 1708015076 AMALIA SHOLIHAH  78 B 78.00

 20 1708015077 NURULFIDHA FITRI KAHATI  77 B 77.00

 21 1708015084 ABDUL MAJID UTAMA  80 A 80.00

 22 1708015100 AULIA NURUL SYAFIRA  78 B 78.00

 23 1708015115 ANNISSA NURMAULIDA  78 B 78.00

 24 1708015120 SHAFA ARGHINADHIYA  80 A 80.00

 25 1708015122 MUHAMMAD HEVI IRIAWAN  73 B 73.00

 26 1708015128 MARDHIYAH RAMADHANI QATRUN  80 A 80.00

 27 1708015137 FEBIA SALSABYLA  77 B 77.00

 28 1708015139 TB. AKHMAD ZULFIKAR MAULANA  76 B 76.00

 29 1708015145 ADITYA MULIA ALMANAN  77 B 77.00
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 30 1708015146 HANINAH PRATIWI APRILIA  76 B 76.00

 31 1708015148 WIWIT ANJARNINGSIH  74 B 74.00

 32 1708015150 II MIA ELIDA  78 B 78.00

 33 1708015152 AMBRI JUNLIM YUNGLY  69 B 69.00

 34 1708015160 VIVI MELLYNIA MAHMUD  68 B 68.00

 35 1708015165 RISKA PUJI LESTARI  66 C 66.00

 36 1708015175 DEWI FEBRIANA  80 A 80.00

 37 1708015187 ALZA RIDHA RULYA  81 A 81.00

 38 1708015191 VINDA KRISTIANA  72 B 72.00

 39 1708015196 AULIA MARDHATILLA  62 C 62.00

 40 1708015197 NABILA LUKMAN  83 A 83.00

 41 1708015199 ZULMARDIANTI  67 C 67.00

 42 1708015201 FERNANDA PRAYUGO  85 A 85.00

 43 1708015204 AHMAD FIKRI  74 B 74.00

 44 1708015207 DYAH MAHARANI  81 A 81.00

 45 1708015212 FIROUZ KARIM WIBISONO ADL  67 C 67.00

 46 1708015217 RIZKI ELFA RIANSYAH  78 B 78.00

ANISIA KUMALA

Ttd



Kursus Pancasila & Landasan Moral Profesi Psikologi 7C

Grup Semua peserta

No NIM Nama Depan Nama akhir 15 Oct 2020 8.00AM All students22 Oct 2020 8.00AM All students29 Oct 2020 8.00AM All students5 Nov 2020 8.00AM All students12 Nov 2020 8.00AM All students19 Nov 2020 8.00AM All students26 Nov 2020 8.00AM All students3 Dec 2020 8.00AM All students10 Dec 2020 8.00AM All students17 Dec 2020 8.00AM All students24 Dec 2020 8.00AM All students31 Dec 2020 8.00AM All students7 Jan 2021 8.00AM All students14 Jan 2021 8.00AM All students21 Jan 2021 8.00AM All students28 Jan 2021 8.00AM All studentsH LTaken sessionsPoints %

1 1708015058 RUBAEATUL ADAWIAH H (2/2) H (2/2) ? H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) ? H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) ? 13 0 13 26 / 26 100,0

2 1708015139 TB. AKHMAD ZULFIKAR MAULANAH (2/2) H (2/2) ? H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) ? ? ? H (2/2) H (2/2) ? 11 0 11 22 / 22 100,0

3 1708015054 RIFDA AMALIA NURTANTRI H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) ? H (2/2) ? H (2/2) H (2/2) 14 0 14 28 / 28 100,0

4 1708015006 SITI ANASTASIA LARASATIH (2/2) H (2/2) ? H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) ? 14 0 14 28 / 28 100,0

5 1708015020 TYAS ANGGORO H (2/2) H (2/2) ? H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) 15 0 15 30 / 30 100,0

6 1708015050 ARNY ANGRAITA PERTIWI H (2/2) H (2/2) ? H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) 15 0 15 30 / 30 100,0

7 1708015148 WIWIT ANJARNINGSIH H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) ? 15 0 15 30 / 30 100,0

8 1708015120 SHAFA ARGHINADHIYA H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) ? H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) 15 0 15 30 / 30 100,0

9 1708015055 DLIYA AULIA ZAHWAH H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) ? H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) ? 14 0 14 28 / 28 100,0

10 1708015043 ANNISA DWI PERMATA SARI H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) ? H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) ? 14 0 14 28 / 28 100,0

11 1708015217 RIZKI ELFA RIANSYAH H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) ? H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) ? 14 0 14 28 / 28 100,0

12 1708015175 DEWI FEBRIANA H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) ? H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) ? H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) 14 0 14 28 / 28 100,0

13 1708015204 AHMAD FIKRI H (2/2) H (2/2) ? H (2/2) ? H (2/2) ? H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) ? H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) ? 11 0 11 22 / 22 100,0

14 1708015077 NURULFIDHA FITRI KAHATI H (2/2) H (2/2) ? H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) ? H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) ? 13 0 13 26 / 26 100,0

15 1708015015 WINDI GEMILANG H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) ? H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) ? H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) ? 13 0 13 26 / 26 100,0

16 1708015122 MUHAMMAD HEVI IRIAWAN H (2/2) H (2/2) ? H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) ? ? ? ? ? H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) ? 9 0 9 18 / 18 100,0

17 1708015033 MAULANA IRFAN H (2/2) H (2/2) ? ? ? ? ? H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) ? H (2/2) H (2/2) ? H (2/2) 9 0 9 18 / 18 100,0

18 1708015152 AMBRI JUNLIM YUNGLY H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) ? H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) 15 0 15 30 / 30 100,0

19 1708015212 FIROUZ KARIM WIBISONO ADLH (2/2) H (2/2) ? ? ? H (2/2) ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? H (2/2) H (2/2) 5 0 5 10 / 10 100,0

20 1708015046 SASKIA KHAIRUNISSA H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) ? H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) ? 14 0 14 28 / 28 100,0

21 1708015191 VINDA KRISTIANA H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) 16 0 16 32 / 32 100,0

22 1708015197 NABILA LUKMAN H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) 16 0 16 32 / 32 100,0

23 1708015207 DYAH MAHARANI H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) ? H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) ? H (2/2) ? ? H (2/2) 12 0 12 24 / 24 100,0

24 1708015084 ABDUL MAJID UTAMA H (2/2) H (2/2) ? H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) ? H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) ? 13 0 13 26 / 26 100,0

25 1708015196 AULIA MARDHATILLA H (2/2) H (2/2) ? H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) ? H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) ? 13 0 13 26 / 26 100,0

26 1708015160 VIVI MELLYNIA MAHMUD H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) ? H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) 15 0 15 30 / 30 100,0

27 1708015150 II MIA ELIDA H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) ? H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) ? H (2/2) ? H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) ? 12 0 12 24 / 24 100,0

28 1708015145 ADITYA MULIA ALMANAN H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) ? H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) ? H (2/2) H (2/2) ? ? 12 0 12 24 / 24 100,0

29 1708015034 FARHATHUN NADZILLAH H (2/2) H (2/2) ? H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) ? H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) ? H (2/2) H (2/2) ? 12 0 12 24 / 24 100,0

30 1708015115 ANNISSA NURMAULIDA H (2/2) H (2/2) ? H (2/2) ? H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) ? H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) 13 0 13 26 / 26 100,0

31 1708015100 AULIA NURUL SYAFIRA H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) 16 0 16 32 / 32 100,0

32 1708015052 ULFA OKTAVIANI H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) ? H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) 15 0 15 30 / 30 100,0

33 1708015146 HANINAH PRATIWI APRILIA H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) ? H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) ? H (2/2) ? ? H (2/2) 12 0 12 24 / 24 100,0

34 1708015201 FERNANDA PRAYUGO H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) ? H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) 15 0 15 30 / 30 100,0

35 1708015165 RISKA PUJI LESTARI H (2/2) H (2/2) ? H (2/2) ? H (2/2) H (2/2) ? H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) ? H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) 12 0 12 24 / 24 100,0

36 1708015047 ULFAH RACHMAWATI H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) ? H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) ? 14 0 14 28 / 28 100,0

37 1708015128 MARDHIYAH RAMADHANI QATRUNNADAH (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) ? H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) 15 0 15 30 / 30 100,0

38 1708015017 AIZA RATU AMALIA H (2/2) H (2/2) ? H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) ? H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) 14 0 14 28 / 28 100,0

39 1608015020 FATHUR RAYHAN H (2/2) H (2/2) ? H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) ? H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) ? H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) ? 12 0 12 24 / 24 100,0

40 1708015187 ALZA RIDHA RULYA H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) ? H (2/2) ? H (2/2) H (2/2) 14 0 14 28 / 28 100,0

41 1708015137 FEBIA SALSABYLA H (2/2) H (2/2) ? H (2/2) ? H (2/2) H (2/2) ? H (2/2) H (2/2) ? ? H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) 11 0 11 22 / 22 100,0

42 1708015068 NIKKI SEPTIANTI MAYASARI H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) ? H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) ? 14 0 14 28 / 28 100,0

43 1708015076 AMALIA SHOLIHAH H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) ? H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) ? 14 0 14 28 / 28 100,0

44 1708015065 ASSAYYIDAH SOFIAH H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) ? H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) ? 14 0 14 28 / 28 100,0

45 1708015037 EARLY SYAHWARDANI H (2/2) H (2/2) ? H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) ? H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) 14 0 14 28 / 28 100,0

46 1708015199 ZULMARDIANTIZULMARDIANTI ? H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) ? H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) ? 13 0 13 26 / 26 100,0
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